NOTES:
FOR REFERENCE UNLESS PROPERLY ENDORSED.  FOR ADDITIONAL 1.
DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS, CONSULT YASKAWA AMERICA, INC.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES[MILLIMETERS]2.
USE APPROPRIATE TYPE RATED HUBS OR FITTINGS TO MAINTAIN 3.
ENCLOSURE RATING.
HATCHED AREA INDICATES PERMISSIBLE CABLE/CONDUIT ENTRANCE 4.
AREA.

HEAT
DISSIPATION
(kW)
TOTAL WEIGHT
(lbs)[Kg]*
WIDTH
(Inches [mm])
DEPTH
(Inches [mm])
HEIGHT
(Inches [mm])
MV2UA6AA280E1ABB
2.4 2.4
280 1250 28.0
EST. 16535 [7500]
200.6 [5096] 63.2 [1605] 99.5 [2528]MV2UA6AA330E1ABB 330 1500 33.6
MV2UA6AA390E1ABB 390 1750 39.1 EST. 19000 [8618]
MV2UD6DA285E1ABB
4.16 4.16
285 2250 50.3
EST. 16535 [7500]
200.6 [5096] 63.2 [1605] 99.5 [2528]
MV2UD6DA315E1ABB 315 2500 55.9
MV2UD6DA340E1ABB 340 2750 61.5
EST. 19000 [8618]
MV2UD6DA375E1ABB 375 3000 67.1
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION ECR# DRAWN BY DATE
00 INITIAL RELEASE - CJM 6/9/2016
ITEM NO. NAME